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Heavyweight                                                        IBO                      
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Heavyweight                                                        IBO I/C                           
=======================================================================================================================================
Heavyweight                   Claressa Shields               US 30 WBA                       WWWwww 2025-07-26 17-0       3   0   9-0       
Heavyweight                   Claressa Shields               US 30 WBC                       WWWwww 2025-07-26 17-0       3   0   9-0       
Heavyweight                   Claressa Shields               US 30 IBF                       WWWwww 2025-07-26 17-0       3   0   9-0       
Heavyweight                   Claressa Shields               US 30 WBO                       WWWwww 2025-07-26 17-0       3   0   9-0       

Heavyweight          1   1    Lorena Giovanna Gonzalez Ledezma MX 35                           ldwwww 2025-11-22 7-3-1      5   0   0-1       
Heavyweight          2   2    Annie Mazerolle                CA 42                           wwwwwd 2025-06-07 8-3-1      1   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          3   4    Timea Nagy                     HU 37                           Lwwlld 2025-06-07 3-3-1      3   1   0-1       
Heavyweight          4   5    Jackie Lea Osborn              US 38                           www    2025-04-05 3-0        1   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          5   6    Blessing Chukwuede             NG 31                           wwwwww 2025-11-22 6-0        5   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          6   7    Annabell Honert                DE 27                           wwwww  2025-12-28 5-0        5   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          7   8    Suchada Panich                 TH 28                           wwlLll 2025-04-05 3-4        1   2   0-1       
Heavyweight          8   9    Sherilyn Stevens               NZ 41                           ww     2025-11-01 2-0        1   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          9   10   Anabel De Los Santos Pina      DO 31                           wwl    2025-09-12 2-1        1   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          10  11   Chia Fei Asbury                US 43                           dwlw   2025-02-15 2-1-1      2   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          11  12   Laila Michel Martinez          MX 25                           www    2025-10-03 3-0        2   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          12  14   Karen Nallely Perez Castro     MX 25                           www    2025-12-12 3-0        0   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          13  13   Brittany Parker                US 32                           w      2025-06-28 1-0        1   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          14  1*   Angel Levering                 US 0                            w      2025-10-25 1-0        0   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          15  18   Melissa Sarkis                 AU 0                            w      2025-03-15 1-0        1   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          16  19   Anaseini Dakua                 FJ 0                            dwdl   2025-11-01 1-1-2      0   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          17  21   Adriane Two Hearts             US 35                           lll    2025-10-25 0-3        0   1   0-0       
Heavyweight          18  25   Sarah Eneh                     NG 40                           lll    2025-12-10 0-3        0   3   0-0       
Heavyweight          19  0    Flor Edith Martinez Sierra     MX 30                           ll     2025-12-12 0-2        0   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          20  22   Geraldine Caballero Navarro    MX 26                           ll     2025-03-08 0-2        0   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          21  23   Mildred Leka Baridam           NG 23                           ll     2025-09-28 0-2        0   1   0-0       
Heavyweight          22  24   Kaosara Rasheed                NG 26                           ll     2025-07-30 0-2        0   1   0-0       
Heavyweight          23  26   Isis Dana Flores               MX 23                           ll     2025-11-22 0-2        0   2   0-0       
Heavyweight          24  27   Angelica Tostado               MX 26                           ll     2025-10-03 0-2        0   2   0-0       
Heavyweight          25  28   Sierra Ramsey                  US 31                           ll     2025-04-26 0-2        0   2   0-0       
Heavyweight          26  29   Sevim Ada                      TR 22                           l      2025-07-19 0-1        0   0   0-0       
Heavyweight          27  30   Patience Joseph Yirnggau       NG 33                           l      2025-08-23 0-1        0   1   0-0       
Heavyweight          28  0    Elena Kili                     FJ 0                            l      2025-07-19 0-1        0   1   0-0       
Heavyweight          29  0    Araceli Abigail Dionisio Flores MX 20                           l      2025-04-05 0-1        0   1   0-0      

HEAVYWEIGHT

www.iboboxing.comIBO TOP 100 COMPUTERIZED RANKINGS

No Pr.No. Boxer Nat Age Last 6 Wins/Losses Active Record KO's Stp Qual Opponents

JANUARY 2026



Cruiserweight                                                      IBO                      
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Cruiserweight                                                      IBO I/C                            
======================================================================================================================================
Cruiserweight                                                      WBA                      
Cruiserweight                                                      WBC                      
Cruiserweight                                                      IBF                      
Cruiserweight                                                      WBO                      

Cruiserweight        1   0    Chidimma Nmeregini             NG 35                           w      2025-12-10 1-0        1   0   0-0       
Cruiserweight        2   0    Jana Said                      EG 0                            w      2025-12-13 1-0        0   0   0-0       
Cruiserweight        3   0    Zainab Mohamed                 EG 0                            l      2025-12-13 0-1        0   0   0-0      

CRUISERWEIGHT
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Light Heavyweight                                                  IBO                      
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Light Heavyweight                                                  IBO I/C                            
======================================================================================================================================
Light Heavyweight             Che Kenneally                  AU 30 WBA                       wwwww  2024-07-20 5-0        2   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight                                                  WBC                      
Light Heavyweight             Sarah Scheurich                DE 32 IBF                       wwwwww 2025-12-06 7-0        4   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight                                                  WBO                      

Light Heavyweight    1   0    Lani Daniels                   NZ 37 IBF World Female          wwWwLL 2025-12-06 11-4-2     1   0   1-4       
Light Heavyweight    2   1    Danielle Perkins               US 43 WBC Silver Female         wwwwwL 2025-02-02 5-1        2   0   0-1       
Light Heavyweight    3   0    Emma-Sue Greentree             AU 26                           ww     2025-12-06 2-0        1   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    4   3    Christelle Soron               FR 39                           wwww   2025-11-21 4-0        2   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    5   0    Hidaya Zahoro                  TZ 31                           wd     2025-12-26 1-0-1      0   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    6   4    Tinta Smith                    NZ 0  New Zealand PBCNZ Female  Lldwlw 2025-05-03 2-3-1      0   0   0-1       
Light Heavyweight    7   0    Rita Mrwebi                    ZA 0                            wddllw 2025-12-05 7-9-3      1   2   0-1       
Light Heavyweight    8   5    Diana Collado                  DO 40                           LllLwl 2025-03-15 16-38      5   12  1-21      
Light Heavyweight    9   19*  Kholosa Ndobayini              ZA 39 South African Female      wLllll 2025-12-05 15-15      3   2   0-7       
Light Heavyweight    10  7    Celina Agwu                    NG 29                           wwwwww 2025-11-15 8-1        8   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    11  10   Alexandra Petre                AT 0                            Lww    2025-11-22 2-1        2   1   0-1       
Light Heavyweight    12  8    Bolatito Oluwole               NG 24                           wwwLlw 2025-12-10 10-2       6   1   0-1       
Light Heavyweight    13  9    Luiza Davydova                 RU 34                           lwLwww 2025-04-24 9-4        2   1   0-2       
Light Heavyweight    14  15*  Siriwan Thongmanit             TH 30                           llllll 2025-12-06 6-17-1     0   8   0-6       
Light Heavyweight    15  13   Elene Sikmashvili              GE 42                           lwlldl 2025-05-30 9-12-1     4   9   0-3       
Light Heavyweight    16  11   Aminat Yekini                  NG 30                           lLlw   2025-07-20 1-3        0   1   0-1       
Light Heavyweight    17  12   Dorcas Emmanuel                NG 28                           wwl    2025-07-20 2-1        2   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    18  14   Fatai Kudirat                  NG 28                           ldllll 2025-12-10 0-5-1      0   5   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    19  17   Rachel P Msengi                TZ 39                           wlw    2025-11-29 2-1        1   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    20  15   Latifat Salami                 NG 35                           wlwl   2025-11-15 2-2        1   2   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    21  16   Pinar Kahya                    TR 35                           wwl    2025-08-02 2-1        1   1   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    22  18   Unaisi Natarova                FJ 19                           dw     2025-02-22 1-0-1      1   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    23  20   Bianca Koper                   NZ 25                           w      2025-10-11 1-0        0   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    24  21   Anari Matthews                 US 24                           llll   2025-06-28 0-4        0   4   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    25  22   Jina Bynum                     US 39                           llll   2025-04-19 0-4        0   4   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    26  23   Stacey Loye                    NZ 0                            ll     2025-10-11 0-2        0   0   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    27  0    Esther Adedunto                NG 30                           lll    2025-11-22 0-3        0   3   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    28  24   Yaritza Valera Bautista        DO 32                           lll    2025-11-21 0-3        0   3   0-0       
Light Heavyweight    29  0    Beate Heissenreder             DE 19                           lLl    2025-12-28 0-3        0   3   0-1       
Light Heavyweight    30  25   Ksenia Kozheurova              RU 25                           ll     2025-04-24 0-2        0   1   0-0      

LIGHT HEAVYWEIGHT
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Super Middleweight                                                 IBO                      
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Super Middleweight                                                 IBO I/C                             
=======================================================================================================================================
Super Middleweight            Franchon Crews Dezurn          US 38 WBA                       wwwLWw 2025-06-06 10-2       2   0   1-2       
Super Middleweight            Franchon Crews Dezurn          US 38 WBC                       wwwLWw 2025-06-06 10-2       2   0   1-2       
Super Middleweight            Shadasia Green                 US 36 IBF                       wwLwWW 2025-07-11 16-1       11  0   2-1       
Super Middleweight            Shadasia Green                 US 36 WBO                       wwLwWW 2025-07-11 16-1       11  0   2-1       

Super Middleweight   1   1    Savannah Marshall              GB 34 IBF World Female          wWWLWL 2025-07-11 13-2       10  0   3-2       
Super Middleweight   2   0    Vanessa Lepage-Joanisse        CA 30 WBC World Female          wwwwLw 2025-12-11 8-2        2   2   0-2       
Super Middleweight   3   3    Nisa Rodriguez                 US 35                           wwwLw  2025-09-05 4-1        2   0   0-1       
Super Middleweight   4   4    Citlalli Ortiz                 MX 25                           wwwlwL 2025-06-06 4-2        1   0   0-1       
Super Middleweight   5   6    Rachel Lally                   IE 0                            dwww   2025-11-09 3-0-1      1   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   6   8    Leila Yusuph Macho             TZ 25                           wwwwld 2025-12-26 4-1-1      1   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   7   9    Charity Mukami                 KE 41                           Lwlwll 2025-11-08 6-6-1      2   1   0-1       
Super Middleweight   8   10   Laura Mamedkulieva             RU 26                           ww     2025-02-15 2-0        1   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   9   11   Nargis Selemani Mbange         TZ 27                           wwwwww 2025-06-28 7-0        6   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   10  12   Toyin Adejumola                NG 28                           wdwwww 2025-03-09 7-0-1      6   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   11  14   Urguya Us                      TR 27                           wwww   2025-08-02 4-0        2   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   12  16   Betina Krumholz                DE 22                           Llllll 2025-11-16 1-12       1   11  0-3       
Super Middleweight   13  17   Talia Halvorsen                US 20                           ww     2025-07-19 2-0        1   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   14  20   Aura Palomeque                 CO 21                           d      2025-05-13 0-0-1      0   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   15  21   Welkaris Martinez              CO 18                           lldwl  2025-11-30 1-3-1      1   2   0-0       
Super Middleweight   16  18   Evelina Diaz                   DO 0                            llllll 2025-04-07 1-28-1     0   17  0-5       
Super Middleweight   17  19   Amanpreet Kaur                 IN 28                           ww     2025-10-12 2-0        2   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   18  22   Madinabonu Salokhiddinova      UZ 34                           www    2025-05-10 3-0        3   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   19  23   Marie Onguene Tsimi            CM 0                            l      2025-02-21 0-1        0   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   20  24   Ashleigh Heal                  AU 0                            w      2025-08-20 1-0        0   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   21  25   Melody Nyirongo                ZM 28                           w      2025-06-28 1-0        0   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   22  26   Rushita P Kumar                IN 17                           w      2025-01-09 1-0        1   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   23  27   Katlego Olatotse               BW 28                           w      2025-08-09 1-0        0   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   24  29   Mwanaid Mtambo                 TZ 37                           llll   2025-11-29 0-4        0   4   0-0       
Super Middleweight   25  28   Joyce Moilwa                   BW 35                           l      2025-08-09 0-1        0   0   0-0       
Super Middleweight   26  0    Yasmin Al Sayed                DE 21                           lLl    2025-10-18 0-3        0   3   0-1       
Super Middleweight   27  0    Ayanda Ndonyela                ZA 0                            ll     2025-09-27 0-2        0   1   0-0       
Super Middleweight   28  0    Sladana Tepavac                RS 0                            l      2025-11-22 0-1        0   1   0-0       
Super Middleweight   29  0    Maria Perez                    CO 25                           l      2025-07-12 0-1        0   1   0-0       
Super Middleweight   30  0    Gannat Refaat Ahmed Gaber Saeed EG 19                           l      2025-06-20 0-1        0   1   0-0     

SUPER MIDDLEWEIGHT

No Pr.No. Boxer Nat Age Last 6 Wins/Losses Active Record KO's Stp Qual Opponents

JANUARY 2026



Middleweight                                                       IBO                      
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Middleweight                                                       IBO I/C                           
=======================================================================================================================================
Middleweight                  Kaye Scott                     AU 41 WBA                       WwwLdw 2025-12-20 5-1-1      0   0   1-1       
Middleweight                  Kaye Scott                     AU 41 WBC                       WwwLdw 2025-12-20 5-1-1      0   0   1-1       
Middleweight                  Desley Robinson                AU 37 IBF                       wwwwww 2025-10-18 11-3       4   0   0-2       
Middleweight                  Desley Robinson                AU 37 WBO                       wwwwww 2025-10-18 11-3       4   0   0-2       

Middleweight         1   1    Tamm Thibeault                 CA 29                           wwww   2025-09-27 4-0        3   0   0-0       
Middleweight         2   2    Maricela Cornejo               US 38                           LwwwLl 2025-08-08 19-8       7   0   0-7       
Middleweight         3   4    Elena Gapeshina                RU 29                           ww     2025-03-23 2-0        1   0   0-0       
Middleweight         4   5    Bree Burbeary                  GB 30                           wwwwww 2025-12-07 7-0        2   0   0-0       
Middleweight         5   6    Mary Casamassa                 US 26 WIBA World                wwwwwL 2025-07-11 6-1        1   1   0-1       
Middleweight         6   8    Olivia Curry                   US 36                           wwLddl 2025-12-20 7-3-2      2   0   0-1       
Middleweight         7   10   Claire Hafner                  CA 48                           wwwLLw 2025-06-21 5-3        1   1   0-2       
Middleweight         8   26*  Stephanie Mfongwot             AU 0                            Lwwllw 2025-12-06 4-4        2   0   0-1       
Middleweight         9   11   Daniela Muleketsi Nsii         CD 21                           lwww   2025-11-08 3-1        0   0   0-0       
Middleweight         10  12   Grace Mapesa                   TZ 20                           wwwwwL 2025-03-23 5-1        4   1   0-1       
Middleweight         11  13   Cristina Mazzotta              IT 30                           wL     2025-09-27 1-1        0   1   0-1       
Middleweight         12  15   Jorbelle Malewu                CD 32                           wwww   2025-03-12 4-0        1   0   0-0       
Middleweight         13  14   Logan Holler                   US 34                           LlLwwL 2025-10-18 11-4-1     4   1   0-3       
Middleweight         14  16   Brianna Jimenez                US 32                           lwww   2025-06-13 3-1        2   0   0-0       
Middleweight         15  17   Kaitlin LaVigne                US 36                           wLlwwl 2025-10-17 5-5-1      2   0   0-1       
Middleweight         16  18   Sonya Dreiling                 US 35                           llLlwl 2025-12-11 7-10       2   3   1-5       
Middleweight         17  20   Monalisa Sibanda               ZW 42                           lwLwLl 2025-08-30 7-12       0   7   0-8       
Middleweight         18  21   Alana Moussa                   AU 0                            ww     2025-05-03 2-0        0   0   0-0       
Middleweight         19  22   Karen Fernandez                CO 38                           lwlLl  2025-06-21 1-4        0   4   0-1       
Middleweight         20  23   Kemmy Charles                  TZ 27                           lwlw   2025-08-21 2-2        2   1   0-0       
Middleweight         21  24   Bojana Libiszewska             PL 36                           llllll 2025-12-06 7-74       1   6   0-38      
Middleweight         22  25   Carmen Gulliksen               US 49                           wwll   2025-09-17 2-2        1   0   0-0       
Middleweight         23  26   Samantha Marinelli             US 23                           ww     2025-08-22 2-0        1   0   0-0       
Middleweight         24  27   Nadja Jesus Santos             BR 43                           wwww   2025-07-05 4-0        2   0   0-0       
Middleweight         25  28   Everline Akinyi                KE 33                           dw     2025-11-02 1-0-1      0   0   0-0       
Middleweight         26  29   Pasika Chaersaeng              TH 19                           wll    2025-09-28 1-2        1   2   0-0       
Middleweight         27  30   Jenifer Joklova                CZ 33                           wlll   2025-05-23 1-3        0   1   0-0       
Middleweight         28  0    Vanessa Honaizer               CA 38                           ww     2025-06-07 2-0        2   0   0-0       
Middleweight         29  0    Caroline Rabali                ZA 0                            dlw    2025-09-27 1-1-1      1   0   0-0       
Middleweight         30  0    Grace Tshibalabala             CD 22                           ww     2025-11-30 2-0        1   0   0-0  

www.iboboxing.comIBO TOP 100 COMPUTERIZED RANKINGS

MIDDLEWEIGHT
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SUPER WELTERWEIGHT

Super Welterweight            Oshae Jones                    US 28 IBO                       wwwwWW 2025-07-25 9-0        3   0   2-0       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Super Welterweight                                                 IBO I/C                            
========================================================================================================================================
Super Welterweight            Mikaela Mayer                  US 35 WBA                       WwLWWW 2025-10-30 22-2       5   0   11-2      
Super Welterweight            Mikaela Mayer                  US 35 WBC                       WwLWWW 2025-10-30 22-2       5   0   11-2      
Super Welterweight            Oshae Jones                    US 28 IBF                       wwwwWW 2025-07-25 9-0        3   0   2-0       
Super Welterweight            Mikaela Mayer                  US 35 WBO                       WwLWWW 2025-10-30 22-2       5   0   11-2      

Super Welterweight   1   1    Elia Carranza                  US 35                           wwwwwL 2025-07-25 11-2       3   0   0-2       
Super Welterweight   2   2    Mary Spencer                   CA 41 WBA World Female          LLwwwL 2025-10-30 10-3       6   0   0-3       
Super Welterweight   3   3    Cris Cyborg                    BR 40                           wwwww  2025-05-17 5-0        4   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   4   4    Ema Kozin                      SI 27 WBC World Female          wLwwWL 2025-10-04 24-2-1     12  0   1-2       
Super Welterweight   5   7    Brianda Tamara Cruz            MX 27                           www    2025-09-27 3-0        0   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   6   6    Natasha Spence                 CA 40 WBA International Female  LLLLWW 2025-10-09 10-8-2     6   0   2-8       
Super Welterweight   7   8    Mary McGee                     US 39                           wWWLwl 2025-10-09 28-5       16  0   3-3       
Super Welterweight   8   9    Deborah Melhorn                DE 31                           W      2025-04-26 1-0        0   0   1-0       
Super Welterweight   9   10   Claribel Mena                  DO 35                           wwwwLw 2025-04-07 13-2       9   0   0-1       
Super Welterweight   10  11   Naomi Mannes                   DE 31                           lLdwLw 2025-11-15 8-3-1      4   0   0-2       
Super Welterweight   11  12   April Hunter                   GB 30                           wlwwww 2025-10-25 8-1        0   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   12  13   Susana Bolanos Lopez           MX 24                           wwL    2025-09-27 2-1        0   0   0-1       
Super Welterweight   13  14   Karla Daniela Rivera Silva     MX 33                           wwwwwl 2025-01-31 5-1        5   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   14  15   Paige Goodyear                 GB 25                           wwwwww 2025-10-24 6-0        1   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   15  5    Dee Allen                      GB 34 EBU European Female       wwwwwL 2025-12-13 7-1        3   1   0-1       
Super Welterweight   16  16   Geetika Prem Singh             IN 22                           wwdwww 2025-07-13 5-0-1      2   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   17  30   Karen Abigail Vega             AR 31                           wdw    2025-03-29 2-0-1      0   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   18  17   Marine Beauchamp               FR 31 EBU European Female       Ldwlww 2025-10-11 8-2-1      3   0   0-1       
Super Welterweight   19  9*   Chloe Chaos                    AU 0  Victoria State Female     wwwwLw 2025-08-23 7-2-1      3   0   0-1       
Super Welterweight   20  20   Anja Moskil                    DE 29                           wwww   2025-11-15 4-0        1   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   21  21   Andrea Hilary Gomiero          IT 39                           wwwwwl 2025-10-11 7-1        1   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   22  22   Melisenda Perez                US 35                           lLwLlw 2025-10-17 9-7-1      4   3   0-4       
Super Welterweight   23  23   Anais Kistler                  CH 37                           wlwlww 2025-03-08 5-3        2   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   24  24   Ogleidis Suarez                VE 38                           LwLwLw 2025-12-14 32-6-1     15  2   1-6       
Super Welterweight   25  25   Kerry Haley                    GB 38                           wwlLww 2025-06-07 4-2        0   0   0-1       
Super Welterweight   26  27   Mwamba Benedict Lulua          CD 19                           www    2025-08-12 3-0        0   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   27  19   Ruth Chisale                   MW 26                           LwLwLw 2025-08-30 13-3       7   1   2-3       
Super Welterweight   28  28   Jerry-Lee Palmer               GB 31                           ww     2025-02-23 2-0        0   0   0-0       
Super Welterweight   29  29   Judy Waguthii                  KE 40                           wLwLLw 2025-04-26 18-11-4    5   2   1-10      
Super Welterweight   30  0    Kaitlyn Lodge                  AU 0                            lwlldw 2025-03-15 2-3-1      1   0   0-0       
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WELTERWEIGHT

Welterweight                  Lauren Price                   GB 31 IBO                       wWwWWW 2025-03-07 9-0        2   0   4-0       
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Welterweight                                                       IBO I/C                          
=======================================================================================================================================
Welterweight                  Lauren Price                   GB 31 WBA                       wWwWWW 2025-03-07 9-0        2   0   4-0       
Welterweight                  Lauren Price                   GB 31 WBC                       wWwWWW 2025-03-07 9-0        2   0   4-0       
Welterweight                  Lauren Price                   GB 31 IBF                       wWwWWW 2025-03-07 9-0        2   0   4-0       
Welterweight                  Mikaela Mayer                  US 35 WBO                       WwLWWW 2025-10-30 22-2       5   0   11-2      

Welterweight         1   1    Stephanie Pineiro Aquino       PR 35                           wwWwWW 2025-11-22 10-0       3   0   3-0       
Welterweight         2   3    Natasha Jonas                  GB 41 IBF World Female          WWwWWL 2025-03-07 16-3-1     9   1   4-3-1     
Welterweight         3   4    Oshin Derieuw                  BE 38 WBA Inter-Continental Fem wwwwww 2025-02-01 20-0       7   0   1-0       
Welterweight         4   5    Layla McCarter                 US 46 GBU Female World          wwwwww 2025-10-26 48-13-5    14  0   16-11-4   
Welterweight         5   9    Emilie Sonvico                 FR 36 WBC Silver Female         wwwwww 2025-12-13 7-0        2   0   0-0       
Welterweight         6   6    Michaela Kotaskova             CZ 34 WBFederation World Female wwwwww 2025-07-30 11-0-2     4   0   0-0       
Welterweight         7   7    Albina Moldazhanova            RU 24                           www    2025-12-20 3-0        3   0   0-0       
Welterweight         8   8    Dilara Yucel                   TR 22 WBFederation World Female wwwwww 2025-11-08 17-0       11  0   0-0       
Welterweight         9   10   Jessica Messina                AU 33 Australia Female          wwLWww 2025-09-25 7-1        3   0   1-1       
Welterweight         10  11   Marie Pier Houle               CA 35                           LwwDwL 2025-09-12 11-2-2     3   1   0-2-1     
Welterweight         11  12   Savannah Tini                  US 26                           wwwwww 2025-09-19 6-0        2   0   0-0       
Welterweight         12  14   Oriance Lungu                  GB 36                           wwwww  2025-10-10 5-0        0   0   0-0       
Welterweight         13  15   Sarah French                   US 33                           dwlwdw 2025-08-30 6-2-2      0   0   0-0       
Welterweight         14  16   Sarah Enduwa                   CD 21                           Wwwww  2025-09-05 5-0        4   0   1-0       
Welterweight         15  17   Julia Igel                     DE 25                           wwwLww 2025-10-25 5-1        4   0   0-1       
Welterweight         16  18   Jade Grierson                  GB 34                           wwdwLw 2025-11-22 6-1-1      2   0   0-1       
Welterweight         17  19   Omarah Taylor                  GB 32                           wwwww  2025-07-19 5-0        2   0   0-0       
Welterweight         18  20   Nobengazi Booth                ZA 0                            lwwLw  2025-09-27 3-2        2   0   0-1       
Welterweight         19  22   Estheliz Hernandez             VE 41                           wLwllw 2025-09-13 8-3        5   0   0-1       
Welterweight         20  21   Maria Del Sol Moreno Tirado    MX 31                           wllLww 2025-08-30 10-4       1   0   1-2       
Welterweight         21  24   Destiny Day Owens              US 30 UBF World Female          wwwwww 2025-06-17 14-0       9   0   0-0       
Welterweight         22  25   Bexcy Mateus                   CO 30                           wwwLwl 2025-09-13 8-2        7   1   0-1       
Welterweight         23  26   Lorena Soledad Balbuena        AR 27 WBA Fedelatin Female      www    2025-10-04 3-0        0   0   0-0       
Welterweight         24  27   Arlene Blencowe                AU 42                           LLwwlL 2025-09-25 4-6        2   0   0-5       
Welterweight         25  29*  Louise Creaven                 AU 0  Australian NZNBF Australa wwwLw  2025-12-13 4-1        0   0   0-1       
Welterweight         26  28   Mandy Bohm                     DE 36                           wwwwLw 2025-08-23 5-1        3   0   0-1       
Welterweight         27  29   Komalpreet Kaur                IN 24                           www    2025-08-24 3-0        0   0   0-0       
Welterweight         28  30   Gulsum Tatar                   TR 40                           wwwLw  2025-02-08 4-1        2   0   0-1       
Welterweight         29  0    Nadja Milijancevic             RS 25                           wwwww  2025-12-06 5-0        4   0   0-0       
Welterweight         30  0    Tessa Van Stenus               NL 0                            lwllw  2025-09-20 2-3        1   0   0-0       
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SUPER LIGHTWEIGHT

Super Lightweight             Flora Pili                     FR 28 IBO                       wwwwwW 2025-12-05 12-0       2   0   1-0       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Super Lightweight                                                  IBO I/C                           
========================================================================================================================================
Super Lightweight             Katie Taylor                   IE 39 WBA                       WWLWWW 2025-07-11 25-1       6   0   20-1      
Super Lightweight             Katie Taylor                   IE 39 WBC                       WWLWWW 2025-07-11 25-1       6   0   20-1      
Super Lightweight             Katie Taylor                   IE 39 IBF                       WWLWWW 2025-07-11 25-1       6   0   20-1      
Super Lightweight             Katie Taylor                   IE 39 WBO                       WWLWWW 2025-07-11 25-1       6   0   20-1      

Super Lightweight    1   1    Chantelle Cameron              GB 34 WBO World Female          WWLWWW 2025-07-11 21-1       8   0   13-1      
Super Lightweight    2   2*   Sandy Ryan                     GB 32 WBO World Female          WDWLLw 2025-09-06 8-3-1      3   0   4-3-1     
Super Lightweight    3   2    Samantha Worthington           US 30 UBO World Female          wWwWwW 2025-07-26 12-0       7   0   3-0       
Super Lightweight    4   3    Sarah Achieng                  KE 38 Commonwealth Female       wWwWww 2025-11-02 18-2       9   0   2-1       
Super Lightweight    5   6    Chelsey Anderson               US 34 WBC International Female  Wwwwww 2025-08-09 8-0        3   0   1-0       
Super Lightweight    6   5    Yanina del Carmen Lescano      AR 29 South American Female     wwLwLw 2025-04-04 15-4       4   0   1-4       
Super Lightweight    7   7    Karla Ramos Zamora             MX 32 WBA Fedelatin Female      DWLWDw 2025-08-13 12-10-2    4   1   4-8-2     
Super Lightweight    8   8    Patricia Berghult              SE 31 WBC World Female          LwwLww 2025-11-29 19-2       4   0   1-2       
Super Lightweight    9   13   Arisa Tsubata                  JP 32                           www    2025-12-05 3-0        2   0   0-0       
Super Lightweight    10  10   Anahi Ester Sanchez            AR 34 South American Female     wwwwWL 2025-11-22 26-7       13  1   3-7       
Super Lightweight    11  11   Helene Connart                 BE 37 WBC International Female  Lwwww  2025-11-15 4-1        4   0   0-1       
Super Lightweight    12  12   Shauna Browne                  IE 31                           wwWLww 2025-11-14 7-1        4   1   1-1       
Super Lightweight    13  14   Stephanie Simon                US 31                           wwwww  2025-11-15 5-0        1   0   0-0       
Super Lightweight    14  17   Victoire Piteau                FR 26 EBU European Female       wwwwLw 2025-12-13 15-3       2   0   0-2       
Super Lightweight    15  9    Jelena Janicijevic             RS 40 EBU European Female       wDWwwL 2025-12-05 6-2-1      2   0   1-1-1     
Super Lightweight    16  15   Sheila Fabiana Liesegang       UY 30                           wwwww  2025-10-19 5-0        3   0   0-0       
Super Lightweight    17  18   Sheilla Yama                   NZ 0                            wwwww  2025-11-08 5-0        1   0   0-0       
Super Lightweight    18  16   Ichrak Chaib                   DZ 24 WBO Asia Pacific Female   www    2025-11-20 3-0        0   0   0-0       
Super Lightweight    19  20   Fanny Galle                    FR 31 France Female             wwww   2025-11-29 4-0        1   0   0-0       
Super Lightweight    20  19   Stevie Jane Coleman            US 25                           wwwwww 2025-10-11 7-1        2   0   0-0       
Super Lightweight    21  22   Hannah Robinson                GB 31                           wwwww  2025-09-27 5-0        0   0   0-0       
Super Lightweight    22  21   Aldana Pons                    AR 27 Argentina (FAB) Female    LwlwwL 2025-05-03 4-3-1      0   0   0-2       
Super Lightweight    23  23   Anisha Basheel                 MW 28                           wwLwLw 2025-04-13 13-10      12  1   0-9       
Super Lightweight    24  0    Victoria Quevedo               CL 41                           wwwwdw 2025-12-12 5-0-1      3   0   0-0       
Super Lightweight    25  25   Silvia Bortot                  IT 41 EBU European Female       wLLLww 2025-10-19 13-4-1     3   1   0-4-1     
Super Lightweight    26  24   Pornkamon Thongpuk             TH 18                           wwLwdw 2025-11-23 4-1-1      2   0   0-1       
Super Lightweight    27  0    Alejandra Rojas Rivera         MX 29                           dwLwLw 2025-06-14 5-3-2      1   0   0-3-1     
Super Lightweight    28  26   Yolanda Vega                   MX 30                           wwwwLL 2025-10-18 10-2       1   0   1-2       
Super Lightweight    29  28   Ioana Fecioru                  ES 30                           wLwwLw 2025-10-04 8-3        2   0   0-3       
Super Lightweight    30  27   Mahjouba Oubtil                MA 43                           LwdlLw 2025-12-21 6-5-2      2   0   0-3-1     
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LIGHTWEIGHT

Lightweight                   Pamela Noutcho Sawa            IT 33 IBO                       wwwwWW 2025-11-07 10-0       2   0   2-0       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Lightweight                                                        IBO I/C                           
========================================================================================================================================
Lightweight                   Stephanie Han                  US 35 WBA                       wwWwWW 2026-01-03 12-0       3   0   3-0       
Lightweight                   Caroline Dubois                GB 24 WBC                       WWWDWW 2025-12-19 12-0-1     5   0   6-0-1     
Lightweight                   Elif Nur Turhan                TR 30 IBF                       wwwWWW 2025-12-06 12-0       8   0   5-0       
Lightweight                   Terri Harper                   GB 29 WBO                       WWDLWW 2025-05-23 16-2-2     6   2   8-2-2     

Lightweight          1   0    Beatriz Ferreira               BR 33 IBF World Female          wWWWWL 2025-12-06 8-1        2   1   5-1       
Lightweight          2   2    Bo Mi Re Shin                  KR 31 WBA Asia Female           LwwwLW 2025-11-01 19-3-3     10  0   4-3-1     
Lightweight          3   4    Karen Elizabeth Carabajal      AR 35 Argentina (FAB) Female    WLwwWL 2025-11-07 25-3       4   0   3-3       
Lightweight          4   5    Beke Bas                       DE 31 WIBA World                wwwwww 2025-09-13 20-0       8   0   0-0       
Lightweight          5   3    Holly Holm                     US 44                           LWWWwL 2026-01-03 34-3-3     9   2   13-3-2    
Lightweight          6   6    Maria Ines Ferreyra            AR 28 South American Female     wwwwLW 2025-10-18 12-1-1     6   0   2-1       
Lightweight          7   7    Jessica Camara                 CA 37                           wWwDLw 2025-11-08 15-5-1     3   2   3-5-1     
Lightweight          8   8    Christina Linardatou           GR 37                           WLwwLw 2025-11-16 15-3       7   0   3-3       
Lightweight          9   10   Jade Pearce                    GB 29                           wwW    2025-11-22 3-0        1   0   1-0       
Lightweight          10  9    Maira Moneo                    UY 33 WBA Fedelatin Female      wwLwwL 2025-09-27 16-3       3   0   2-3       
Lightweight          11  11   Natalia Shadrina               RS 35 WIBA World                wWw    2025-12-27 3-0        1   0   1-0       
Lightweight          12  12   Amanda Chan                    SG 36                           wwwwww 2025-08-10 11-0       5   0   0-0       
Lightweight          13  13   Gabriela Tellez                US 19 NABF Female               wwWWww 2025-09-06 6-0        2   0   2-0       
Lightweight          14  15   Kirsty Hill                    GB 34 Commonwealth Female       wwwLWL 2025-11-22 7-3        0   0   1-3       
Lightweight          15  14   Joana Nwamerue                 BG 34                           wWwwww 2025-07-12 7-0        3   0   1-0       
Lightweight          16  16   Marcelat Sakobi                CD 29                           LwwWw  2025-03-29 4-1        1   0   1-1       
Lightweight          17  17   Litzy Adilene Vazquez Ochoa    MX 24                           wwwwww 2025-06-22 7-0        5   0   0-0       
Lightweight          18  18   Miranda Reyes                  US 24                           lwWLLw 2025-10-18 8-3-1      3   0   1-2       
Lightweight          19  22   Taylah Gentzen                 AU 35 WBA Oceania Female        wWwLww 2025-12-06 8-1        3   0   1-1       
Lightweight          20  19   Haini Mulataiaili              CN 24                           wwwwww 2025-10-07 6-0        3   0   0-0       
Lightweight          21  20   Janeth Perez                   MX 36                           wwwLLw 2025-04-26 25-6-2     7   1   7-6-1     
Lightweight          22  21   Jenny Tulcan                   CO 36                           wwwwww 2025-04-26 14-0       8   0   0-0       
Lightweight          23  25*  Camilla Panatta                IT 34 WBC Latino Female         wwWLwL 2025-12-19 8-3-1      1   0   1-3       
Lightweight          24  23   Calista Silgado                CO 37 UBO World Female          DLWLLL 2025-09-13 22-20-4    16  3   1-20-1    
Lightweight          25  0    Mandeep Kaur                   IN 26                           wwwwww 2025-11-29 8-0        5   0   0-0       
Lightweight          26  24   Stevie Morgan                  US 36 WBC Latino Female         wLwwww 2025-07-12 18-2       16  1   0-1       
Lightweight          27  26   Natalie Zimmermann             DE 43 WIBF World                wwwwwL 2025-05-23 13-1       3   0   0-1       
Lightweight          28  27   Catharine Aiura                US 35                           wwwwww 2025-11-01 6-0        3   0   0-0       
Lightweight          29  0    Mariam Sidibe                  FR 36 France Female             dwwwww 2025-06-25 5-0-1      0   0   0-0       
Lightweight          30  30   Erika Amans                    FR 26 France Female             Wwww   2025-11-22 4-0        1   0   1-0       
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Super Featherweight                                                IBO                      
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Super Featherweight                                                IBO I/C                            
=======================================================================================================================================
Super Featherweight           Alycia Baumgardner             US 31 WBA                       WWWWWW 2025-12-19 17-1       7   0   8-1       
Super Featherweight                                                WBC                      
Super Featherweight           Alycia Baumgardner             US 31 IBF                       WWWWWW 2025-12-19 17-1       7   0   8-1       
Super Featherweight           Alycia Baumgardner             US 31 WBO                       WWWWWW 2025-12-19 17-1       7   0   8-1       

Super Featherweight  1   1    Delfine Persoon                BE 40 WBC Silver Female         WwWWww 2025-06-22 50-3       20  1   19-3      
Super Featherweight  2   2    Mea Motu                       NZ 36 WBA Oceania Female        wWLwWw 2025-11-14 23-1       10  0   6-1       
Super Featherweight  3   4    Elizabeth Oshoba               NG 26 WBC Silver Female         WwWWww 2025-03-29 9-0        5   0   3-0       
Super Featherweight  4   5    Jennifer Miranda               ES 39 WBA Inter-Continental Fem wwWwwL 2025-07-11 12-1       1   0   2-1       
Super Featherweight  5   3    Leila Beaudoin                 CA 29                           lwwwWL 2025-12-19 13-2       2   0   3-1       
Super Featherweight  6   6    Bernice Ferreira               ZA 0  South African Female      wwwWwW 2025-11-08 9-0        4   0   2-0       
Super Featherweight  7   8    Elise Soto                     PR 20                           wwwwww 2026-01-03 10-0       9   0   0-0       
Super Featherweight  8   7    Kiria Tapia                    PR 36                           wwwwwW 2025-10-23 8-0        1   0   1-0       
Super Featherweight  9   9    Rima Ayadi                     FR 36 EBU European Female       wwwWwL 2025-08-28 11-1       1   1   2-1       
Super Featherweight  10  0    Lara Ochmann                   DE 26 WBFederation World Female WwwwwW 2025-12-03 16-2       6   0   2-2       
Super Featherweight  11  10   Lorena Gutierrez Barajas       MX 28                           wLwwww 2025-09-19 9-1        3   0   0-1       
Super Featherweight  12  14   Fatuma Zarika                  KE 40 WBFederation Intercontine WLwwLw 2025-11-21 35-14-2    18  0   7-14-2    
Super Featherweight  13  22   Samantha Quek                  SG 33                           wwwwww 2025-12-06 12-1       7   0   0-0       
Super Featherweight  14  0    Adidya Mimu                    MW 22                           wLwLww 2025-12-05 6-3        2   0   0-3       
Super Featherweight  15  16   Edith Soledad Matthysse        AR 45 WBC Silver Female         LLLwWw 2025-07-11 20-16-1    3   0   5-15      
Super Featherweight  16  21   Brisa Abigail Rosario Alfonzo  AR 26 Argentina (FAB) Female    wwwwww 2025-12-12 8-1-1      1   0   0-1       
Super Featherweight  17  15   Joana Chavarria Lopez          MX 26                           lLwWLL 2025-10-18 7-7-1      2   0   2-5-1     
Super Featherweight  18  18   Sara Carmona                   MX 29                           wWwwLw 2025-10-31 10-1       5   0   1-1       
Super Featherweight  19  19   Danila Ramos                   BR 40 South American Female     wWLwLw 2025-05-17 14-4       1   0   2-4       
Super Featherweight  20  23   Jessica Barry                  GB 31                           wwwwww 2025-04-26 8-1        2   0   0-0       
Super Featherweight  21  28   Jasmine Noemi Di Felice        IT 31 Italy Female              wwwww  2025-04-12 5-0        0   0   0-0       
Super Featherweight  22  24   Tywarna Campbell               AU 25 Australian NZNBF Australa LWDwwL 2025-11-01 6-3-2      1   0   2-3-1     
Super Featherweight  23  27   Elodie Bouchlaka               FR 32                           wWwwww 2025-06-14 9-1-2      0   0   1-1       
Super Featherweight  24  26   Elhem Mekhaled                 FR 34 EBU European Female       LLwwLL 2025-06-27 17-4       3   1   1-4       
Super Featherweight  25  20   Micaela Soledad Dominguez      AR 28                           LWwwLw 2025-09-27 6-3        2   1   2-3       
Super Featherweight  26  30   Praxides Anyango               KE 35                           wwwwww 2025-11-02 10-0       2   0   0-0       
Super Featherweight  27  0    Lucy Wildheart                 SE 32                           wwwLLw 2025-11-22 11-3       4   1   0-3       
Super Featherweight  28  0    Carysney Garcia                CU 26                           Ldwwww 2025-10-07 5-1-1      3   0   0-1       
Super Featherweight  29  0    Jaica Green                    US 28                           Lwwwww 2025-07-19 9-7-1      6   0   3-5-1     
Super Featherweight  30  0    Almudena Alvarez               ES 43 EBU European Female       lwwwwL 2025-11-15 7-3        2   0   0-1     
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Featherweight                                                      IBO                      
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Featherweight                                                      IBO I/C                          
=========================================================================================================================================
Featherweight                 Amanda Serrano                 PR 37 WBA                       WWWLLW 2026-01-03 48-4-1     31  0   22-4-1    
Featherweight                 Tiara Brown                    US 37 WBC                       wwWwWW 2025-09-20 20-0       11  0   4-0       
Featherweight                 Nina Meinke                    DE 32 IBF                       WwWWWW 2025-05-10 20-3       4   1   8-3       
Featherweight                 Amanda Serrano                 PR 37 WBO                       WWWLLW 2026-01-03 48-4-1     31  0   22-4-1    

Featherweight        1   1    Isela Magali Rodriguez Lopez   MX 33 WBA Fedelatin Female      LwWwWw 2025-09-06 27-7-4     13  2   5-6-4     
Featherweight        2   2    Karriss Artingstall            GB 31                           wwwWWW 2025-03-07 7-0        1   0   3-0       
Featherweight        3   3    Segolene Lefebvre              FR 32 WBO World Female          WWWLWW 2025-11-15 20-1       1   0   10-1      
Featherweight        4   4    Daniela Romina Bermudez        AR 36 Argentina (FAB) Female    LwwWLL 2025-05-10 32-6-3     12  1   15-6-3    
Featherweight        5   5    Sheila Martinez                ES 27 EBU European Female       wWwWWw 2025-11-21 9-3        1   0   3-3       
Featherweight        6   6    Caroline Veyre                 CA 37 WBC Silver Female         wwLWwW 2025-07-26 10-1       0   0   4-1       
Featherweight        7   9    Mariah Turner                  AU 0  Australia Female          wwwWwW 2025-11-07 12-1       6   0   2-1       
Featherweight        8   8    Anera Osawa                    JP 22 OPBF Female               dwwWW  2025-09-20 4-0-1      3   0   2-0       
Featherweight        9   10   Skye Falzon                    AU 37 WBA Oceania Female        wwwwww 2025-08-23 11-2       7   0   0-2       
Featherweight        10  13*  Reina Tellez                   US 22 NABF Female               wwwWwL 2026-01-03 13-1-1     5   0   1-1       
Featherweight        11  11   Raven Chapman                  GB 32 WBC International Female  wWWWLL 2025-03-07 9-2        2   0   4-2       
Featherweight        12  0    Cheyenne Hanson                DE 27 WBFederation World Female wwwwWw 2025-12-06 16-2       12  0   1-1       
Featherweight        13  21   Shannel Butler                 US 28                           wWwwwW 2025-12-06 6-0        3   0   2-0       
Featherweight        14  12   Sarah Liegmann                 DE 23 WBFederation World Female wwwwww 2025-04-26 12-0       3   0   0-0       
Featherweight        15  13   Jelena Mrdjenovich             CA 43                           wLLwww 2025-09-19 44-12-2    19  0   11-12     
Featherweight        16  14   Lucrecia Anabella Manzur       AR 26 Argentina (FAB) Female    wLwwWw 2025-06-27 13-4       7   2   1-3       
Featherweight        17  12*  Ana Miramon Villalva           MX 20                           WWWLwW 2025-11-22 10-6       1   0   6-6       
Featherweight        18  15   Dyana Vargas                   DO 34 WBC Latino Female         wwwLdw 2025-09-21 20-2-1     13  0   0-2       
Featherweight        19  18   Vivian Bianelis Rodriguez      DO 22 WBA Fedelatin Female      wwwLww 2025-12-13 9-1        3   1   1-1       
Featherweight        20  13*  Julissa Alejandra Guzman       MX 29                           WLwwWL 2025-11-22 16-4-2     7   0   2-4       
Featherweight        21  16   Esmeralda Falcon               MX 30                           www    2025-03-28 3-0        2   0   0-0       
Featherweight        22  17*  Enerolisa de Leon              DO 43 WBFederation World Female lLWwLw 2025-11-28 9-7-2      4   0   1-5       
Featherweight        23  19   Hannah Noelle Rapp             US 26 NABF Female               wwDwww 2025-10-25 7-0-1      4   0   0-0-1     
Featherweight        24  20   Aneth Jaqueline Obeso Zabalza  MX 21                           wwwW   2025-09-27 4-0        3   0   1-0       
Featherweight        25  17   Barbara Vazquez Osuna          MX 30                           wWLwww 2025-12-06 9-1        3   0   3-1       
Featherweight        26  22   Michela Braga                  IT 35 Italy Female              WwwLww 2025-03-22 8-1        0   1   1-1       
Featherweight        27  0    Amy Andrew                     GB 39 Commonwealth Female       wwwwww 2025-12-13 8-0        0   0   0-0       
Featherweight        28  24   Monica Victoria Da Silva Hernandez UY 26                           wWww   2025-10-11 4-0        2   0   1-0       
Featherweight        29  26   Melissa Oddessa Parker         US 39 IBO World Female          WLLLDL 2025-10-23 6-4-1      2   0   4-4-1     
Featherweight        30  23   Emma Gongora                   FR 32 France Female             wDwWwL 2025-09-20 10-4-1     1   0   2-4-1   
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Super Bantamweight                                                 IBO                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Super Bantamweight                                                 IBO I/C                           
========================================================================================================================================
Super Bantamweight            Mayelli Flores Rosquero        MX 33 WBA                       LWWwwW 2025-05-10 13-1-1     4   0   7-1-1     
Super Bantamweight            Ellie Scotney                  GB 27 WBC                       WWwWWW 2025-07-11 11-0       0   0   7-0       
Super Bantamweight            Ellie Scotney                  GB 27 IBF                       WWwWWW 2025-07-11 11-0       0   0   7-0       
Super Bantamweight            Ellie Scotney                  GB 27 WBO                       WWwWWW 2025-07-11 11-0       0   0   7-0       

Super Bantamweight   1   1    Skye Nicolson                  AU 30 WBC World Female          WWLwWW 2025-12-13 15-1       3   0   9-1       
Super Bantamweight   2   2    Erika Cruz Hernandez           MX 35 WBA World Female          WLWWDw 2025-05-16 18-2-1     4   0   9-2-1     
Super Bantamweight   3   3    Yamileth Mercado               MX 27 WBC World Female          WWWwWL 2025-07-11 24-4       5   0   11-4      
Super Bantamweight   4   4    Mikiah Kreps                   US 29 WBA Fedelatin Female      wWWWWW 2025-10-03 11-0       3   0   8-0       
Super Bantamweight   5   6    Nazarena Romero                AR 31 WBA World Female          wwDDWL 2025-05-10 14-1-2     8   0   4-1-2     
Super Bantamweight   6   10   Melissa Mortensen              DK 24                           wWwwww 2025-12-06 8-0        5   0   1-0       
Super Bantamweight   7   8    Seren Cetin                    TR 28 WBC Silver Female         wwWLwW 2025-09-27 13-1       7   0   2-1       
Super Bantamweight   8   7    Mariana Juarez                 MX 45 WBC Silver Female         LLLwWw 2025-10-11 58-13-4    20  3   38-13-4   
Super Bantamweight   9   5    Yuliahn Luna Avila             MX 31 WBC World Female          wLWwWL 2025-12-13 28-5-1     4   0   7-4-1     
Super Bantamweight   10  9    Phannarai Netisri              DE 24 WBFederation World Female wWWwWW 2025-10-03 18-0       6   0   6-0       
Super Bantamweight   11  11   Nastaran Fathi                 IR 34                           WwwWWw 2025-11-14 15-1       3   0   5-1       
Super Bantamweight   12  12   Rianna Rios                    US 31 WBA International Female  wWwWww 2025-06-07 10-0       2   0   2-0       
Super Bantamweight   13  14   Ashleyann Lozada               PR 34 WBC Latino Female         WwW    2025-10-23 3-0        1   0   2-0       
Super Bantamweight   14  16   Tysie Gallagher                GB 27 Commonwealth Female       WLwwWW 2025-09-27 10-2       0   0   3-2       
Super Bantamweight   15  15   Iyana Verduzco                 US 24                           wwwwwW 2025-11-22 7-0        1   0   1-0       
Super Bantamweight   16  17   Simamkele Tuntsheni            ZA 0                            wwWwwW 2025-08-09 8-0        3   0   2-0       
Super Bantamweight   17  0    Silvia Silva Guillen           MX 23                           wDwwwW 2025-10-03 8-0-1      3   0   2-0-1     
Super Bantamweight   18  19   Lucia Evelyn Marrero           UY 30 South American Female     wwwWww 2025-11-15 7-0        2   0   2-0       
Super Bantamweight   19  20   Shannon O'Connell              AU 42 Commonwealth Female       wLwLWw 2025-08-09 26-8-1     13  4   6-8-1     
Super Bantamweight   20  21   Karina Tazabekova              RU 36 WBA Asia Female           wwWWwW 2025-10-06 6-0        1   0   3-0       
Super Bantamweight   21  22   Tania Alvarez                  ES 23 EBU European Female       wwwWwW 2025-04-12 13-1       2   0   3-1       
Super Bantamweight   22  26   Catherine Nanziri              UG 26                           Wwwwww 2025-08-05 8-0        4   0   1-0       
Super Bantamweight   23  0    Mao Nishi                      JP 29                           wwww   2025-12-28 4-0        3   0   0-0       
Super Bantamweight   24  24   Ramla Ali                      GB 36 WBA International Female  wWLWLW 2025-07-11 10-2       2   1   3-2       
Super Bantamweight   25  23   Juliana Vanesa Basualdo        AR 34 Argentina (FAB) Female    lwLwLw 2025-11-21 14-7       3   1   4-6       
Super Bantamweight   26  25   Victoria Torres Canul          MX 35                           WWWWLL 2025-02-26 13-3       3   0   4-3       
Super Bantamweight   27  28   Nomusa Ngema                   ZA 0  South African Female      WwwWww 2025-04-26 7-1        1   0   2-1       
Super Bantamweight   28  27   Miyo Yoshida                   JP 37 IBF World Female          LWLWLw 2025-02-01 18-5       0   0   9-5       
Super Bantamweight   29  29   Adijat Gbadamosi               NG 24 African Boxing Union Fema wwwwww 2025-04-18 9-0        6   0   0-0       
Super Bantamweight   30  0    Teresa Makinen                 FI 21                           wwwww  2025-12-13 5-0        0   0   0-0      
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Bantamweight                                                       IBO                      
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Bantamweight                                                       IBO I/C                            
=======================================================================================================================================
Bantamweight                  Cherneka Johnson               AU 30 WBA                       WLWWWW 2025-12-19 19-2       8   0   6-2       
Bantamweight                  Cherneka Johnson               AU 30 WBC                       WLWWWW 2025-12-19 19-2       8   0   6-2       
Bantamweight                  Cherneka Johnson               AU 30 IBF                       WLWWWW 2025-12-19 19-2       8   0   6-2       
Bantamweight                  Cherneka Johnson               AU 30 WBO                       WLWWWW 2025-12-19 19-2       8   0   6-2       

Bantamweight         1   2*   Angelina Lukas                 KZ 28 WBFederation World Female WWwwWw 2025-12-03 16-1       9   0   3-1       
Bantamweight         2   3    Ellie Bouttell                 GB 29                           WWwWWW 2025-12-04 7-0-1      2   0   6-0-1     
Bantamweight         3   1    Julianna Rodriguez Acevedo     CR 28 WBC Latino Female         wwWWww 2025-02-22 9-0        6   0   2-0       
Bantamweight         4   4    Anahit Aroyan                  AM 26 WBA Inter-Continental Fem Wwwwww 2025-12-12 16-1       2   0   2-0       
Bantamweight         5   5    Johanna Wonyou                 FR 25 EBU European Female       wwWwwW 2025-07-26 12-0       2   0   2-0       
Bantamweight         6   6    Danitza Jovana Martinez Sanchez MX 23                           Wwwwww 2025-10-03 7-0        4   0   1-0       
Bantamweight         7   18*  Francesca Hennessy             GB 21 WBC International Female  wwwwwW 2025-11-29 7-0        1   0   1-0       
Bantamweight         8   2    Amanda Galle                   CA 36 IBO World Female          wWwWWL 2025-12-19 12-1-1     1   0   5-1       
Bantamweight         9   7    Terumi Nuki                    JP 37 OPBF Female               WWLLdW 2025-10-15 16-7-1     11  0   4-7       
Bantamweight         10  8    Maria Amalia Mazzarello        AR 34 Argentina (FAB) Female    LwWWww 2025-09-05 8-2        2   0   2-2       
Bantamweight         11  9    Maureen Shea                   US 44                           wwwwlw 2025-02-22 32-3-1     13  2   1-2-1     
Bantamweight         12  28   Tiah Mai Ayton                 GB 19                           wwww   2025-12-17 4-0        4   0   0-0       
Bantamweight         13  10   Shurretta Metcalf              US 41 IBF World Female          wWWWLW 2025-10-18 15-5-1     2   1   6-3-1     
Bantamweight         14  20   Anastasiia Petrenko            UA 30 Ukraine Female            wwWwww 2025-12-13 7-0        4   0   1-0       
Bantamweight         15  11   Brittany Sims                  US 35 WBA International Female  Wwwwww 2025-09-05 9-3        5   1   2-3       
Bantamweight         16  12   Hinata Takakura                JP 21 Japanese Female           wwW    2025-08-19 3-0        1   0   1-0       
Bantamweight         17  13   Monica Mkandla                 ZW 26                           wWwwww 2025-11-08 8-0        1   0   2-0       
Bantamweight         18  14   Amber Summers                  US 40                           wwwwww 2025-07-26 8-0        8   0   0-0       
Bantamweight         19  15   Nina Hughes                    GB 43 WBA World Female          wWWLLw 2025-05-25 7-2        2   1   3-2       
Bantamweight         20  22   Shera Mae Patricio             US 23                           wwwwww 2025-12-06 7-0        3   0   0-0       
Bantamweight         21  18   Sara Cirkovic                  RS 21                           WW     2025-12-27 2-0        0   0   2-0       
Bantamweight         22  0    Chantel Navarro                US 21                           wwwwwW 2025-12-12 7-0        3   0   1-0       
Bantamweight         23  26   Krystal Rosado-Ortiz           PR 23                           wwwwLW 2026-01-03 8-1        2   0   2-1       
Bantamweight         24  16   Anyela Lopez                   MX 34 UBO World Female          DWLWWw 2025-08-30 5-2-1      1   0   3-2-1     
Bantamweight         25  19   Niorkis Carreno                VE 27                           wLwLLw 2025-12-20 26-6       21  0   0-6       
Bantamweight         26  17*  Stephanie Silva                IT 30 WBC Silver Female         WWLwWL 2025-12-13 10-2       0   0   3-2       
Bantamweight         27  17   Mary Romero                    ES 40 EBU European Female       LwLLwW 2025-11-29 13-9       2   1   4-9       
Bantamweight         28  0    Sharadene Fortuin              ZA 31 South African Female      wwLdww 2025-12-14 15-2-2     3   0   3-2       
Bantamweight         29  0    Natalie Dove                   US 24                           wwwDww 2025-12-16 7-0-1      2   0   0-0-1     
Bantamweight         30  23   Bree Howling                   CA 27                           wwwwwL 2025-06-07 8-1        2   0   0-1     
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Super Flyweight                                                    IBO                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Super Flyweight                                                    IBO I/C                             
========================================================================================================================================
Super Flyweight               Jasmine Artiga                 US 33 WBA                       wwwWWW 2025-12-13 15-0-1     7   0   4-0       
Super Flyweight                                                    WBC                      
Super Flyweight               Irma Garcia                    MX 44 IBF                       wLWWWw 2025-06-14 25-5-1     5   0   12-5      
Super Flyweight               Mizuki Hiruta                  JP 29 WBO                       WWWWWW 2025-11-22 10-0       2   0   10-0      

Super Flyweight      1   2    Marlen Esparza                 US 36 WBA World Female          WWWLWL 2025-03-29 15-3       1   0   8-3       
Super Flyweight      2   3    Adelaida Maria Ruiz            US 37 WBC World Female          WwWLwW 2025-11-29 18-1-1     8   0   5-1-1     
Super Flyweight      3   4    Balaussa Muzdiman              KZ 28 UBO World Female          Wwwwww 2025-09-05 9-0        7   0   1-0       
Super Flyweight      4   6    Emma Dolan                     GB 27 Commonwealth Female       wwWWWW 2025-04-04 8-0        1   0   4-0       
Super Flyweight      5   7    Mai Soliman                    AU 28                           wwwwwW 2025-11-07 10-1       6   0   3-0       
Super Flyweight      6   8    Felmy Sumaehe                  ID 29 WBA Asia Female           wWwLwW 2025-11-22 13-1       6   0   2-1       
Super Flyweight      7   9    Tenkai Tsunami                 JP 41 WBA Asia Female           wwWLWL 2025-11-22 33-15-1    19  0   15-14-1   
Super Flyweight      8   10   LeAnna Cruz                    US 28 WBA Inter-Continental Fem WWwWwW 2025-06-13 11-0       1   0   5-0       
Super Flyweight      9   11   Carla Merino                   AR 26 Argentina (FAB) Female    wWWwwL 2025-05-17 16-3       4   0   6-2       
Super Flyweight      10  12   Shannon Ryan                   GB 29 WBA International Female  wWLwWW 2025-10-17 10-1       1   0   4-1       
Super Flyweight      11  13   Chaoz Minowa                   JP 38 WBO Asia Pacific Female   LWLwwW 2025-09-20 10-4       7   1   3-4       
Super Flyweight      12  23   Nataly Delgado                 PA 31 WBA Fedelatin Female      wwWwWW 2025-12-06 19-7-2     5   0   6-7       
Super Flyweight      13  14   Cecilia Nino Rodriguez         MX 25                           LwWWWw 2025-09-27 16-1-1     6   1   4-1       
Super Flyweight      14  18   Daniela Asenjo                 CL 34 WBC Silver Female         WWLWLw 2025-10-03 18-5-3     2   1   6-4-3     
Super Flyweight      15  19   Roxana Mendoza                 NI 0  WBA Fedelatin Female      wwwwwW 2025-10-04 8-0        2   0   1-0       
Super Flyweight      16  20   Blessing Bukola Dada           NG 23 WIBA World                wwwwww 2025-09-14 10-0       8   0   0-0       
Super Flyweight      17  21   Naomy Cardenas Gomez           MX 26                           wwwwWL 2025-08-15 9-1        2   0   3-1       
Super Flyweight      18  22   Jasmine Parr                   AU 22 WIBA World                wwLwWL 2025-11-07 8-2        3   1   5-2       
Super Flyweight      19  25   Chloe Watson                   GB 25 EBU European Female       wWwLLw 2025-12-07 9-2        1   0   4-2       
Super Flyweight      20  24   Holly McMath                   AU 35 Australian NZNBF Australa WwLwwd 2025-11-28 6-4-1      0   0   1-3       
Super Flyweight      21  26   Olga Julio                     CO 39 WBA Fedelatin Female      wwwLww 2025-10-03 42-19-3    30  8   0-16-1    
Super Flyweight      22  27   Eugenia Yoselin Poma           AR 27 South American Female     wwwwww 2025-05-03 9-0        1   0   0-0       
Super Flyweight      23  28   Gloria Gallardo                MX 31                           wDWLwL 2025-11-22 16-4-3     7   0   2-4-2     
Super Flyweight      24  29   Brianna Harrison               AU 31 Australia Female          wwLW   2025-03-01 3-1        1   0   1-1       
Super Flyweight      25  0    Nonkululeko Mncube             ZA 0                            dWwW   2025-03-15 3-0-1      0   0   2-0       
Super Flyweight      26  0    Leiryn Flores                  VE 34                           wwLwLW 2025-11-06 25-7-1     20  1   1-7       
Super Flyweight      27  30   Cristina Jimenez Ramirez       MX 24                           wWLLww 2025-05-18 9-2        2   0   4-2       
Super Flyweight      28  0    Lauryne Brankaer               FR 24 France Female             wwwDDw 2025-05-24 7-0-2      2   0   1-0-2     
Super Flyweight      29  0    Yuki Fuke                      JP 29                           wwWLDL 2025-09-20 4-2-1      2   0   2-2-1     
Super Flyweight      30  15   Aka Ringo                      JP 31 Japanese Female           wLwwwL 2025-12-06 6-2        4   1   2-2       
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Flyweight                     Nicola Hopewell                GB 34 IBO                       LwwWwW 2025-07-19 8-1        1   0   2-1       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Flyweight                                                          IBO I/C                        
========================================================================================================================================
Flyweight                     Gabriela Fundora               US 23 WBA                       WWWWWW 2025-09-20 17-0       9   0   12-0      
Flyweight                     Gabriela Fundora               US 23 WBC                       WWWWWW 2025-09-20 17-0       9   0   12-0      
Flyweight                     Gabriela Fundora               US 23 IBF                       WWWWWW 2025-09-20 17-0       9   0   12-0      
Flyweight                     Gabriela Fundora               US 23 WBO                       WWWWWW 2025-09-20 17-0       9   0   12-0      

Flyweight            1   1*   Diana Laura Fernandez          MX 31 WBC International Female  wWWWwW 2025-11-29 36-4-1     5   0   14-4-1    
Flyweight            2   1    Gabriela Celeste Alaniz        AR 29 WBC Latino Female         LWLWwW 2025-10-29 18-2       7   1   9-2       
Flyweight            3   3    Aldana Florencia Lopez         AR 29 WBA Fedelatin Female      WwWWWw 2025-11-01 14-0       0   0   6-0       
Flyweight            4   4    Marilyn Badillo Amaya          MX 25 WBC International Female  wwWWWL 2025-04-19 19-1-1     3   1   4-1-1     
Flyweight            5   5    Gabriela Sanchez Saavedra      MX 31                           LWwwWD 2025-11-08 12-6-1     1   1   4-5-1     
Flyweight            6   6    Adriana Pineiro                UY 29 WBA Fedelatin Female      wWwwwW 2025-09-20 9-0        1   0   3-0       
Flyweight            7   9    Danna Paola Alaniz Cid         MX 24                           dwwWWW 2025-10-25 6-1-4      2   0   3-1-3     
Flyweight            8   7    Ayelen Micaela Alejandra Granadino AR 27 WBA Inter-Continental Fem WwWLWW 2025-06-14 12-2-4     1   0   8-2-3     
Flyweight            9   8    Micaela Milagros Lujan         AR 26 Argentina (FAB) Female    WwLwLW 2025-12-27 16-3-1     6   0   5-3-1     
Flyweight            10  11   Nina Radovanovic               RS 34 IBO World Female          wwWWWw 2025-11-08 20-4       4   1   9-4       
Flyweight            11  14   Simangele Hadebe               ZA 32 African Boxing Union Fema WwWwLW 2025-09-20 15-4-2     5   1   4-4-1     
Flyweight            12  12   Sazanami Balu                  JP 22 OPBF Female               wWDwWW 2025-09-17 6-0-1      2   0   3-0-1     
Flyweight            13  16*  Alexas Kubicki                 CA 22 WBC International Female  WWWWLL 2025-11-29 13-3       2   1   5-3       
Flyweight            14  15   Viviana Ruiz Corredor          AU 42 WBA Oceania Female        wwWLwW 2025-04-26 10-2       5   0   2-1       
Flyweight            15  0    Lizeth Noemi Romero Martinez   MX 24                           wDwLwW 2025-12-06 5-1-1      2   0   1-1-1     
Flyweight            16  17   Jasmina Zapotoczna             GB 31 EBU European Female       wLwWWW 2025-11-15 10-1       0   0   3-1       
Flyweight            17  16   Kanyaphat Baonok               TH 17                           wwwW   2025-08-30 4-0        1   0   1-0       
Flyweight            18  18   Yairineth Altuve               VE 36                           wLwwww 2025-10-04 17-4       15  0   0-4       
Flyweight            19  20   Laura Wollenmann               CO 34                           wwWWWL 2025-10-29 11-2       3   0   5-1       
Flyweight            20  21   Taylah Robertson               AU 27 Australia Female          wWWwDL 2025-03-01 9-2-1      2   0   2-2-1     
Flyweight            21  22   Wenie Cline Verano             PH 32                           wwwwww 2025-04-24 13-0       9   0   0-0       
Flyweight            22  0    Aixa Adema                     AR 26 South American Female     wwwwww 2025-09-05 11-10-5    4   0   0-10-2    
Flyweight            23  28   Carolina Ornella Ferrari       AR 30                           LdLwWL 2025-12-27 5-7-3      0   2   1-6-1     
Flyweight            24  25   Andrea Del Muro                MX 27                           wwwwdw 2025-03-22 6-0-1      3   0   0-0       
Flyweight            25  24   Maria Magdalena Rivera         AR 45 South American Female     WwwLWL 2025-04-26 14-7-3     3   0   4-7-1     
Flyweight            26  0    Aigel Khodova                  RU 23                           wwwwww 2025-12-06 6-0        5   0   0-0       
Flyweight            27  26   Maria Soledad Vargas           MX 33 WBC Silver Female         wwWwww 2025-10-10 20-4-1     2   2   4-4       
Flyweight            28  0    Nayeli Rodriguez               US 24                           wwDWWL 2025-11-29 6-1-1      0   0   2-1-1     
Flyweight            29  27   Karla Gabriela Saenz Torres    MX 23                           DwwWww 2025-10-03 8-1-1      2   0   1-1-1     
Flyweight            30  29   Yohandri Rondon                VE 23 WBC Latino Female         wwDDww 2025-11-14 12-0-2     10  0   0-0-2     
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Light Flyweight               Romane Moulai                  FR 26 IBO                       wwwwWw 2025-11-06 7-0        3   0   1-0       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Light Flyweight                                                    IBO I/C                            
========================================================================================================================================
Light Flyweight               Evelin Nazarena Bermudez       AR 28 WBA                       LWWWWW 2025-09-20 22-1-1     8   0   13-1-1    
Light Flyweight               Lourdes Juarez                 MX 39 WBC                       LwWWWW 2025-10-18 39-4       5   1   19-3      
Light Flyweight               Evelin Nazarena Bermudez       AR 28 IBF                       LWWWWW 2025-09-20 22-1-1     8   0   13-1-1    
Light Flyweight               Evelin Nazarena Bermudez       AR 28 WBO                       LWWWWW 2025-09-20 22-1-1     8   0   13-1-1    

Light Flyweight      1   1    Yesica Nery Plata              MX 31 WBC World Female          wWWWWL 2025-10-18 30-3       3   0   19-3      
Light Flyweight      2   2    Estefany Alegria Osorio        MX 26 WBA Fedelatin Female      WWwlwW 2025-03-22 13-1       4   0   6-0       
Light Flyweight      3   3    Sara Bailey                    CA 31 WBA World Female          wWWWWL 2025-09-20 6-1        0   1   4-1       
Light Flyweight      4   4    Guadalupe Medina               US 21                           WWwWWw 2025-11-22 12-0       3   0   5-0       
Light Flyweight      5   5    Eveling Junieth Ortega         NI 28                           wWWWwW 2025-11-14 12-5       3   0   7-2       
Light Flyweight      6   6    Maria Guadalupe Bautista       MX 37 WBA World Female          wWwLLw 2025-07-27 24-13-2    7   0   8-11-1    
Light Flyweight      7   7    Yumemi Ikemoto                 JP 29 WBO Asia Pacific Female   wwLWww 2025-09-07 10-2       2   1   4-2       
Light Flyweight      8   8    April Napthine                 AU 0  Australia Female          wW     2025-03-29 2-0        0   0   1-0       
Light Flyweight      9   9    Jessica Basulto Salazar        MX 27                           wWLwLw 2025-11-15 13-2       3   1   4-2       
Light Flyweight      10  10   Maricela Quintero Rojo         MX 38                           wDwwww 2025-06-28 22-4-2     6   2   4-4-2     
Light Flyweight      11  25   Hye Su Jang                    KR 31 South Korea Female        WwWwWW 2025-12-27 6-0        0   0   4-0       
Light Flyweight      12  13   Fabiola Caporal Marquez        MX 20                           LWDLwW 2025-03-01 8-8-2      1   0   4-8-2     
Light Flyweight      13  14   Sibabalwe Gwebityala           ZA 0                            wwwW   2025-04-05 4-0        1   0   1-0       
Light Flyweight      14  16   Emma Nesbitt                   NZ 21 WIBA World                wwwwww 2025-11-14 10-1       7   0   0-1       
Light Flyweight      15  15   Tania Itzel Garcia Hernandez   MX 26                           LWLWLw 2025-08-01 11-11-2    1   0   5-10-2    
Light Flyweight      16  29   Sibulele Soboois               ZA 0                            wWWw   2025-09-19 4-0        1   0   2-0       
Light Flyweight      17  19   Tatiana Perez                  ES 28 EBU European Female       wwdwww 2025-11-28 6-0-1      1   0   0-0       
Light Flyweight      18  23   Anabel Ortiz                   MX 39                           WLwLLL 2025-07-18 34-9       4   1   21-9      
Light Flyweight      19  21   Alma Meraz Rodriguez           MX 32                           LdLwLW 2025-09-27 11-4-1     2   1   2-4       
Light Flyweight      20  22   Jacqueline Calvo               MX 29 WBA Inter-Continental Fem wLwwwL 2025-09-27 24-10-2    4   1   5-9-2     
Light Flyweight      21  24   Keylin Maradiaga               HN 33                           wwwwww 2025-09-19 13-0-1     6   0   0-0-1     
Light Flyweight      22  0    Renz Dacquel                   PH 28                           lwWwDL 2025-12-27 3-2-1      2   0   1-1-1     
Light Flyweight      23  26   Leticia Amanua Ankrah          GH 24                           wwwwww 2025-08-25 6-0        4   0   0-0       
Light Flyweight      24  0    Rubi Gutierrez                 MX 20 ABF USA Female            LDLLWW 2025-12-20 7-3-1      0   0   5-3-1     
Light Flyweight      25  27   Jemma Peart                    AU 0  Australia Female          wWLwww 2025-11-15 8-1        3   0   1-1       
Light Flyweight      26  18   Lidia Gonzalez Pacheco         MX 28                           WwwWwL 2025-12-20 7-2        0   0   2-1       
Light Flyweight      27  30   Andrea Soledad Sanchez         AR 36                           LLlwww 2025-02-01 11-4-1     2   2   2-2-1     
Light Flyweight      28  25*  Leslie Stephanie Suarez Gutierrez MX 20                           wWwwww 2025-12-06 6-0        1   0   1-0       
Light Flyweight      29  28   Jocelyn Camarillo              US 21                           wwwWw  2025-08-23 5-0        0   0   1-0       
Light Flyweight      30  11   Gloria Munguilla               US 34                           LwWwLL 2025-12-13 8-3        0   0   1-3      
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Minimumweight                                                      IBO                      
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Minimumweight                                                      IBO I/C                           
=======================================================================================================================================
Minimumweight                 Sarah Bormann                  DE 35 WBA                       WLWWWW 2025-10-18 21-1       7   0   12-1      
Minimumweight                 Yokasta Valle                  CR 33 WBC                       WLWWWW 2025-12-19 34-3       10  0   18-3      
Minimumweight                 Kim Clavel                     CA 35 IBF                       LWWwWW 2025-09-27 22-2       3   0   13-2      
Minimumweight                 Sarah Bormann                  DE 35 WBO                       WLWWWW 2025-10-18 21-1       7   0   12-1      

Minimumweight        1   1    Yadira Bustillos               US 25 WBFoundation World Female LWWWWL 2025-12-19 11-2       2   0   5-2       
Minimumweight        2   2    Sol Cudos                      AR 28 IBF World Female          WwWwWL 2025-09-27 10-1-2     3   0   3-1-1     
Minimumweight        3   3    Maria Sol Baumstarh            AR 27 WBC Latino Female         WWwLwW 2025-11-29 14-7-1     8   0   7-6-1     
Minimumweight        4   4    Yuko Kuroki                    JP 34 WBA World Female          wlwWWL 2025-10-18 25-9-2     10  0   8-7-1     
Minimumweight        5   5    Madoka Wada                    JP 30 OPBF Female               wwwwW  2025-09-20 5-0        4   0   1-0       
Minimumweight        6   9    Brook Sibrian                  US 32 WBC International Female  LLwWWW 2025-12-13 9-2        4   0   4-2       
Minimumweight        7   7    Brenda Garcia Careaga          MX 21                           wwwWww 2025-07-19 9-0        1   0   1-0       
Minimumweight        8   8    Ye Kyeng Seo                   KR 34 South Korea Female        wDDLww 2025-11-29 9-1-3      7   0   0-1-3     
Minimumweight        9   0    Brenda Salazar Cisneros        MX 32                           dwwWww 2025-12-04 7-1-2      1   0   1-1-1     
Minimumweight        10  10   Ruby Ramanpreet Singh          AU 36                           wwW    2025-04-06 3-0        3   0   1-0       
Minimumweight        11  11   Regina Chavez                  MX 21                           wLwLLW 2025-10-11 9-6-3      1   0   2-4-2     
Minimumweight        12  0    Selma Renier                   FR 22 France Female             wwWwww 2025-12-13 8-0        4   0   1-0       
Minimumweight        13  12   Riyuna Yoshikawa               JP 24 Japanese Female           wwWLDW 2025-07-27 7-2-2      1   0   2-1-1     
Minimumweight        14  13   Brenda Montserrat Alarcon Raya MX 31 WBA World Female          wLwldL 2025-10-11 19-7-3     0   0   6-5-1     
Minimumweight        15  6    Marina Loreto                  JP 31 WBO Asia Pacific Female   WwDWWl 2025-12-26 8-1-2      0   0   3-0-2     
Minimumweight        16  0    Eruka Hiromoto                 JP 25                           WWwWLw 2025-12-14 6-1        1   0   4-1       
Minimumweight        17  17   Federica Macri'                IT 25                           wwwwwW 2025-09-27 7-0-1      1   0   1-0-1     
Minimumweight        18  16   Diana Itzel Ferrer Garcia      MX 27                           wLWDwW 2025-05-18 9-2-1      4   0   3-1-1     
Minimumweight        19  19   Jadalie Carolina Medeiros      US 22 Mexico Female             Wwwww  2025-11-15 5-0        1   0   1-0       
Minimumweight        20  18   Esther Maria de los Ange Micheo Santizo GT 40                           LLwLww 2025-10-25 14-6       8   2   2-6       
Minimumweight        21  14   Banthita Pumkrathok            TH 23                           Wwwwww 2025-11-24 6-0        1   0   1-0       
Minimumweight        22  20   Sanjida Jannat                 BD 20                           DwwwWw 2025-05-24 5-0-2      2   0   1-0-2     
Minimumweight        23  21   Maria Luz Peral                ES 28                           WwwwwD 2025-07-13 7-0-1      0   0   1-0-1     
Minimumweight        24  22   Perla Perez Perez              MX 32 WBC Latino Female         WLwlWw 2025-07-19 9-9-1      1   0   4-7-1     
Minimumweight        25  23   Jazmin Gala Villarino          AR 35                           WWLLwL 2025-11-29 7-4-2      1   0   2-4-2     
Minimumweight        26  24   Nanako Suzuki                  JP 26 Japanese Female           WwLwwL 2025-06-26 9-4        3   0   1-4       
Minimumweight        27  26   Ramandeep Kaur                 IN 29                           wwLwww 2025-08-03 18-4       5   1   1-4       
Minimumweight        28  27   Vittoria Parigi Bini           IT 25 EBU European Female       lwwwDW 2025-11-29 7-1-1      1   0   1-0-1     
Minimumweight        29  0    Cristina Navarro               ES 36                           wwwLwL 2025-11-29 7-4        2   0   0-4       
Minimumweight        30  29   Selina de Jesus Rojas Sanchez  MX 20                           WWDwd  2025-10-31 3-0-2      0   0   2-0-1     
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